

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

Office of the Registrar (Academic Affairs)

## SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

## FEES STRUCTURE FOR SSP PRACTICAL/LABORATORY/WORKSHOP BASED DEGREE PROGRAMMES

FEE DESCRIPTION	SEMESTER I	SEMESTER II
	(KSHS)	(KSHS)
Student Benevolent	75.00	75.00
Medical Levy	1,500.00	1,500.00
Examinations Fee	5,000.00	5,000.00
Activity Fee	1,000.00	1,000.00
Tuition Fee	40,880.00	40,880.00
Student ID	1,000.00*	-
Industrial Attachment	3,000.00**	-
Students Union	700.00	700.00
Registration Fee	750.00	750.00
Caution Money	1,500.00*	-
ICT Levy	2,500.00	2,500.00
CUE Levy	1,000.00*	
Library Levy	1,000.00	1,000.00
Practical/Laboratory/Workshop Fee	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL PAYABLE FEE	62,905.00	56,405.00

## NOTE:

- 1. Fees for other semesters same as 2nd semester
- 2. Fees may be reviewed according to prevailing circumstances
- 3. Mid entry Students will pay mid-entry fee of Kshs. 15,000.00
- 4. \* One off Fee paid at the commencement of studies
- 5. \*\* Paid according to number of required attachment in the curriculum

Fees is payable through the e-Citizen (Paybill business number: 222222). Visit the University website <u>https://www.tum.ac.ke/</u>under portals click on TUMMIS <u>https://smis.tum.ac.ke/</u> to get guidance on how to use the e-Citizen platform

